SK Walk

PLACE PLACE

CLASS

Men 40 & Up
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The Trojan Trot SK
St. Leon, IN
July 10, 2021

FINISHER

Kevin Rennier, 48, Aurora, IN

Mark Knigga, 61, Greendale, IN

Chris Inderhees, 43, Lawrenceburg, IN
Jim Scott, 78, Lawrenceburg, IN
Glenn Ardis, 59, Lawrenceburg, IN
Ray Benegas, 55, Lawrenceburg, IN
Bill Whipp, 76, Lawrenceburg, IN

TIME

41:17
48:24
51:45
58:08
58:10
1:03:32
1:03:34

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME

Women Under 20
8 1 Gabby DiPuccio, 13, Lawrenceburg, IN 49:41

Women 40 & Up
2 1 Jackie Gaynor, 60, Guilford, IN 41:24
3 2 Kim Johnston, 50, College Corner, OH 41:25
4 3 Tricia Johnson, 49, Osgood, IN 43:32
5 4 Leslie Agner, 46, Lawrenceburg, IN 46:14
7 5 Michelle Ehrhard, 41, W Harrison, IN 49:11
9 6 Laura Tippin, 42, Lawrenceburg, IN 50:26
11 7 Linda Hutchison, 56, W Harrison, IN 53:57
12 8 Wendy Hagen, 46, Lawrenceburg, IN 53:58
13 9 Theresa Bailey, 44, West Harrison, IN 55:10
14 10 Carolyn Wiggins, 56, Mason, OH 58:06
18 11 Cindy Benegas, 47, Lawrenceburg, IN 1:03:33



