## The Trojan Trot 5K St. Leon, IN July 10, 2021

Results by Stuart Road Racing

## 5K Walk

PLACE	CLASS PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Men 4	10 & Up		
1	1	Kevin Rennier, 48, Aurora, IN	41:17
6	2	Mark Knigga, 61, Greendale, IN	48:24
10	3	Chris Inderhees, 43, Lawrenceburg, IN	51:45
15	4	Jim Scott, 78, Lawrenceburg, IN	58:08
16	5	Glenn Ardis, 59, Lawrenceburg, IN	58:10
17	6	Ray Benegas, 55, Lawrenceburg, IN	1:03:32
19	7	Bill Whipp, 76, Lawrenceburg, IN	1:03:34

PLACE	CLASS E PLACE	FINISHER	TIME		
Women Under 20					
8	1	Gabby DiPuccio, 13, Lawrenceburg, IN	49:41		
Women 40 & Up					
2	1	Jackie Gaynor, 60, Guilford, IN	41:24		
3	2	Kim Johnston, 50, College Corner, OH	41:25		
4	3	Tricia Johnson, 49, Osgood, IN	43:32		
4 5	4	Leslie Agner, 46, Lawrenceburg, IN	46:14		
7	5	Michelle Ehrhard, 41, W Harrison, IN	49:11		
9	6	Laura Tippin, 42, Lawrenceburg, IN	50:26		
11	7	Linda Hutchison, 56, W Harrison, IN	53:57		
12	8	Wendy Hagen, 46, Lawrenceburg, IN	53:58		
13	9	Theresa Bailey, 44, West Harrison, IN	55:10		
14	10	Carolyn Wiggins, 56, Mason, OH	58:06		
18	11	Cindy Benegas, 47, Lawrenceburg, IN	1:03:33		